Long sensing range 2.5 m 8.202 ft
EQ-500 SERIES
ADJUSTABLE RANGE REFLECTIVE PHOTOELECTRIC SENSOR Multi-voltage Amplifier Built-in
PHOTOELECTRIC SENSOR
Conforming to Low Voltage
and EMC Directive UL Recognition
Series expanded to include the new 1 m 3.281 ft long sensing range and DC-voltage types !
DC-voltage type conforms

EQ-500
5
ORDER GUIDE
W
ith
 tim
er
OPTION
Designation Description
Sensor mounting bracket Foot / back angled mounting bracket
Sensor mounting bracket
• MS-EQ5-01Model No.
MS-EQ5-01
Two M5 (length 30 mm 1.181 in)
screws with washers and two
nuts are attached.
AppearanceType
M
ul
ti-
vo
lta
ge
D
C
-v
ol
ta
ge
W
ith
 tim
er
W
ith
 tim
er
W
ith
 tim
er
Sensing range Model No. Supply voltage Output Timer function
EQ-501
24 to 240 V AC
�10 %
or
12 to 240 V DC
�10 %
Relay contact 1a
EQ-501T
ON-delay / OFF-delay timer
(Timer period: 0.1 to 5 sec.)
ON-delay / OFF-delay timer
(Timer period: 0.1 to 5 sec.)
ON-delay / OFF-delay timer
(Timer period: 0.1 to 5 sec.)
ON-delay / OFF-delay timer
(Timer period: 0.1 to 5 sec.)
EQ-502
EQ-502T
EQ-511
12 to 24 V DC
�10 %
NPN open-collector
transistor
PNP open-collector
transistor
Equipped with
2 outputs
EQ-511T
EQ-512
EQ-512T
0.1 to 2.5 m